CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Kolache Factory - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

PARTY TRAYS

Kolache Breakfast Tray (2 Dozen)

6 Potato, Egg, & Cheese, 6 Bacon, Egg, & Cheese, 6 Sausage,
Egg,& Cheese, and 6 Rancheros.

Kolache Standard Party Tray (3 Dozen)

(No Substitutions) 6 Cheese, 6 Ham & Cheese, 6 Bacon &
Cheese, 6 Sausage & Cheese, 6 Sausage and 6 Fruit
kolaches.

Sweets Tray (2 Dozen)

(No Substitutions) 6 Cinnamon Rolls, 6 Cinnamon Twists, 6
Strudel Niks and 6 Muffins.

SUNRISE DELIGHTS

Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Each)

$10

$0

$80.94

$70.11

$55.86



Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.

Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)
Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.

Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Dozen)
Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each)
Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)
Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)
Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.

Cream Cheese Kolache (Each)

Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our
signature dough.

Cream Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)

Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our
signature dough.

Cream Cheese Kolache (Dozen)

Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our
signature dough.

Cream Spinach Kolache (Each)

Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature
dough.

Cream Spinach Kolache (Half Dozen)

Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature
dough.

$2.2

$13.2

$26.4

$3.55

$21.3

$42.6

$1.4

$8.4

$16.8

$2.2

$13.2



Cream Spinach Kolache (Dozen) $26.4

Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature
dough.

Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each) $3.55
perfectly cooked eggs topped with american cheese.

Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen) $21.3
perfectly cooked eggs topped with American cheese.

Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen) $42.6
perfectly cooked eggs topped with american cheese.

Ham & Cheese Kolache (Each) $2.2
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.

Ham & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen) $13.2
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.

Ham & Cheese Kolache (Dozen) $26.4
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.

Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant (Each) $4.6
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.

Ham, Egg & Cheese (Half Dozen) $21.3
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.

Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant (Dozen) $51.6
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.

Potato, Egg & Cheese (Each) $3.55

Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and
lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.

Potato, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)



Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and
lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.

Potato, Egg & Cheese (Dozen)

Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and
lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.

Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Each)

Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our
famous dough.

Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Half Dozen)

Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our
famous dough.

Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Dozen)

Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our
famous dough.

Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Each)
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.

Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.

Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.

Sausage Kolache (Each)
Smoked pork link sausage.

Sausage Kolache (Half Dozen)
Smoked pork link sausage.

Sausage Kolache (Dozen)
Smoked pork link sausage.

$21.3

$42.6

$2.55

$15.3

$30.6

$2.55

$30.6

$15.3

$2.35

$15.3

$28.2



Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each)

Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and

topped with some cheese.

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)

Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and

topped with some cheese.

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)

Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and

topped with some cheese.

Fruit Kolache (Each)
Fruit Kolache (Half Dozen)

Fruit Kolache (Dozen)

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

Jalapeno Popper Kolache (Each)
Diced jalapenos, bacon and cream cheese.

Jalapeno Popper Kolache (Dozen)
Diced jalapenos, bacon and cream cheese.

Ranchero Kolache (Each)

Scrambled eggs mixed with ground ham, picante sauce,
cheese and jalapenos.

Ranchero Kolache (Dozen)

Scrambled eggs mixed with ground ham, picante sauce,
cheese and jalapenos.

Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Kolache (Each)
Sausage, cheese and spicy jalapenos.

$3.55

$21.3

$42.6

$1.4

$8.4

$16.8

$2.55

$30.6

$3.55

$42.6

$2.55



Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)
Sausage, cheese and spicy jalapenos.

GREAT FOR BREAKFAST OR LUNCH

Bar-B-Q-Brisket Kolache (Each)

Delicious 14-hour smoked Texas brisket doused in Sweet Baby
Rays BBQ Sauce.

Bar-B-Q-Brisket Kolache (Dozen)

Delicious 14-hour smoked Texas brisket doused in Sweet Baby
Rays BBQ Sauce.

Chicken Enchilada Kolache (Each)
Chicken, cheese and Tex-Mex spice.

Chicken Enchilada Kolache (Dozen)
Chicken, cheese and Tex-Mex spice.

Italian Chicken Kolache (Each)

Marinated Italian chicken breast, cream of mushroom soup and
cheddar cheese.

Italian Chicken Kolache (Dozen)

Marinated Italian chicken breast, cream of mushroom soup and
cheddar cheese.

Pepperoni Pizza Kolache (Each)
Mozzarella cheese, tons of pepperoni and marinara sauce.

Pepperoni Pizza Kolache (Dozen)
Mozzarella cheese, tons of pepperoni and marinara sauce.

Philly Cheese Steak Kolache (Each)

$30.6

$3.25

$39

$2.55

$30.6

$2.55

$30.6

$2.55

$30.6



Seasoned steak, grilled peppers and onions, filled with
Monterey Jack cheese.

Philly Cheese Steak Kolache (Dozen)

Seasoned steak, grilled peppers and onions, filled with
Monterey Jack cheese.

SWEETS

Muffins (Each)
Muffins (Dozen)

Cinnamon Twists (Each)
Sweet, full of cinnamon, and drizzled with icing.

Cinnamon Twists (Half Dozen)
Sweet, full of cinnamon, and drizzled with icing.

Cinnamon Rolls (Each)
Light and airy with the perfect amount of icing.

Cinnamon Rolls (Half Dozen)
Light and airy with the perfect amount of icing.

Strudel Niks (Each)

Light, super flaky crust, perfectly cooked and filled with your

choice of filling.

Strudel Niks (Dozen)

Light, super flaky crust, perfectly cooked and filled with your

choice of filling.

BEVERAGES

Coffee On The Go

$3.25

$39

$2.45

$29.4

$2.45

$14.7

$2.45

$14.7

$2.45

$29.4



(Serves 10) Served with cups, stirrers, creamer, and $21.99
sweetener.

_______Premium Orange Juice (Bottle) $2.55
______Milk (Bottle) $1.85
_______Apple Juice (Bottle) $2.55
_____ Coke (20 oz Bottle) $2.45
______Diet Coke (20 oz Bottle) $2.45
_______Sprite (20 oz Bottle) $2.45

Bottled Water $1.25



