

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7'	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suit	e:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	J:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV:	:	Billing Zip Code:		_	
Com	ments:				

Kolache Factory - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM

\$10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

#0

	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
PARTY TRAYS	
Kolache Breakfast Tray (2 Dozen)	\$80.94
6 Potato, Egg, & Cheese, 6 Bacon, Egg, & Cheese, 6 Sausage, Egg,& Cheese, and 6 Rancheros.	
Kolache Standard Party Tray (3 Dozen)	\$70.11
(No Substitutions) 6 Cheese, 6 Ham & Cheese, 6 Bacon & Cheese, 6 Sausage & Cheese, 6 Sausage and 6 Fruit kolaches.	
Sweets Tray (2 Dozen)	\$55.86
(No Substitutions) 6 Cinnamon Rolls, 6 Cinnamon Twists, 6 Strudel Niks and 6 Muffins.	

OUNRISE DELIGHTS

Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Each)

Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.	\$2.2
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen) Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.	\$13.2
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese Kolache (Dozen) Filled with loads of real bacon pieces and cheddar cheese.	\$26.4
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each) Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.	\$3.55
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen) Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.	\$21.3
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen) Scrambled eggs, filled with bacon and cheddar cheese.	\$42.6
Cream Cheese Kolache (Each) Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our signature dough.	\$1.4
Cream Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen) Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our signature dough.	\$8.4
Cream Cheese Kolache (Dozen) Cream cheese and cottage cheese with a hint of vanilla and our signature dough.	\$16.8
Cream Spinach Kolache (Each) Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature dough.	\$2.2
Cream Spinach Kolache (Half Dozen) Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature dough.	\$13.2

Cream Spinach Kolache (Dozen)	\$26.4
Spinach dip taken to the next level in our delicious signature dough.	
Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each)	\$3.55
perfectly cooked eggs topped with american cheese.	
Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$21.3
perfectly cooked eggs topped with American cheese.	
Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$42.6
perfectly cooked eggs topped with american cheese.	
Ham & Cheese Kolache (Each)	\$2.2
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.	
Ham & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$13.2
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.	
Ham & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$26.4
Ground ham and a perfect amount of Swiss cheese.	
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant (Each)	\$4.6
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.	
Ham, Egg & Cheese (Half Dozen)	\$21.3
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.	
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant (Dozen)	\$51.6
Ground ham, perfectly cooked eggs and American cheese.	
Potato, Egg & Cheese (Each)	\$3.55
Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.	

Potato, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)

Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.	\$21.3	
Potato, Egg & Cheese (Dozen)	\$42.6	
Seasoned grilled potatoes, onions, roasted tomatoes, and lightly scrambled eggs with a smidgen of American cheese.		
Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Each)	\$2.55	
Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our famous dough.		
Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$15.3	
Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our famous dough.		
Sausage & Gravy Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6	
Seasoned ground sausage with creamy gravy wrapped in our famous dough.		
Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Each)	\$2.55	
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.		
Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6	
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.		
Sausage & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$15.3	
Smoked pork link sausage with American cheese.		
Sausage Kolache (Each)	\$2.35	
Smoked pork link sausage.		
Sausage Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$15.3	
Smoked pork link sausage.		
Sausage Kolache (Dozen)	\$28.2	
Smoked pork link sausage.		

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Each)	\$3.55
Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and topped with some cheese.	
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$21.3
Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and topped with some cheese.	
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$42.6
Ground sausage tossed in with our perfectly cooked eggs and topped with some cheese.	
Fruit Kolache (Each)	\$1.4
Fruit Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$8.4
Fruit Kolache (Dozen)	\$16.8
SOUTH OF THE BORDER	
Jalapeno Popper Kolache (Each)	\$2.55
Diced jalapenos, bacon and cream cheese.	
Jalapeno Popper Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6
Diced jalapenos, bacon and cream cheese.	
Ranchero Kolache (Each)	\$3.55
Scrambled eggs mixed with ground ham, picante sauce, cheese and jalapenos.	
Ranchero Kolache (Dozen)	\$42.6
Scrambled eggs mixed with ground ham, picante sauce, cheese and jalapenos.	
Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Kolache (Each)	\$2.55
Sausage, cheese and spicy jalapenos.	

Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Kolache (Dozen) Sausage, cheese and spicy jalapenos.	\$30.6
GREAT FOR BREAKFAST OR LUNCH	
Bar-B-Q-Brisket Kolache (Each)	\$3.25
Delicious 14-hour smoked Texas brisket doused in Sweet Baby Rays BBQ Sauce.	
Bar-B-Q-Brisket Kolache (Dozen)	\$39
Delicious 14-hour smoked Texas brisket doused in Sweet Baby Rays BBQ Sauce.	
Chicken Enchilada Kolache (Each)	\$2.55
Chicken, cheese and Tex-Mex spice.	
Chicken Enchilada Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6
Chicken, cheese and Tex-Mex spice.	
Italian Chicken Kolache (Each)	\$2.55
Marinated Italian chicken breast, cream of mushroom soup and cheddar cheese.	
Italian Chicken Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6
Marinated Italian chicken breast, cream of mushroom soup and cheddar cheese.	
Pepperoni Pizza Kolache (Each)	\$2.55
Mozzarella cheese, tons of pepperoni and marinara sauce.	
Pepperoni Pizza Kolache (Dozen)	\$30.6
Mozzarella cheese, tons of pepperoni and marinara sauce.	
Philly Cheese Steak Kolache (Each)	

Philly Cheese Steak Kolache (Each)

Seasoned steak, grilled peppers and onions, filled with Monterey Jack cheese.	\$3.25	
Philly Cheese Steak Kolache (Dozen)	\$39	
Seasoned steak, grilled peppers and onions, filled with Monterey Jack cheese.		
SWEETS		
Muffins (Each)	\$2.45	
Muffins (Dozen)	\$29.4	
Cinnamon Twists (Each)	\$2.45	
Sweet, full of cinnamon, and drizzled with icing.		
Cinnamon Twists (Half Dozen)	\$14.7	
Sweet, full of cinnamon, and drizzled with icing.		
Cinnamon Rolls (Each)	\$2.45	
Light and airy with the perfect amount of icing.		
Cinnamon Rolls (Half Dozen)	\$14.7	
Light and airy with the perfect amount of icing.		
Strudel Niks (Each)	\$2.45	
Light, super flaky crust, perfectly cooked and filled with your choice of filling.		
Strudel Niks (Dozen)	\$29.4	
Light, super flaky crust, perfectly cooked and filled with your choice of filling.		

BEVERAGES

____Coffee On The Go

(Serves 10) Served with cups, stirrers, creamer, and sweetener.	\$21.99
Premium Orange Juice (Bottle)	\$2.55
Milk (Bottle)	\$1.85
Apple Juice (Bottle)	\$2.55
Coke (20 oz Bottle)	\$2.45
Diet Coke (20 oz Bottle)	\$2.45
Sprite (20 oz Bottle)	\$2.45
Bottled Water	\$1.25